SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES
CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

* UU=Flexible on location of candidates |FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL
**$S1=contract position; SO=DOE

sybil@spectra-az.com

Title Location* Max Salary** JO#
Sales Manager Pittsburgh-Charlotte, UU $10,000 2607032
Product Manager Omaha, NE $90,000 2607152
Catering Sales Operations Manager Rockyville Centre, NY $32,000 2607117
Sales Engineer Topeka, KS $70,000 2602849
Director of Sales N.A. Poultry Proc... Home Office, UU $160,000 2597224
Walmart National Account Manager ... Los Alamitos, CA $125,000 2605440
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Charlotte, NC $75,000 2606340
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Indianapolis. IN $75,000 2606338
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Detroit, Ml $75,000 2606339
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Chicago. IL $75,000 2606337
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Minneapolis, MN $75,000 2606378
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Kansas City, KS $75,000 2606380
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... Milwaukee, WI $75,000 2606382
Account Executive - Large Format Pr... St. Louis, MO $75,000 2606398
Business Development Manager - Powe... Denver, CO $130,000 2567981
Key Account Manager - Pharmaceutica... Richmond. VA $120,000 2606956
Customer Service Representative Perry. OH $29,000 2605536
Sales Associate Cleveland, OH $33,280 2605544
Application Engineer Chicago. IL $85,000 2599395
Sales Representative (Manufacturing... , MA $70,000 2606915
Sr. Microsoft Azure Presales Archit... Dallas, TX $200,000 2606876
Regional Sales Manager- Industrial,... , TX $95,000 2600278
Texas Direct Sales Representative- ... Dallas, TX $87,000 2606304
Digital Marketing Associate New York, NY $65,000 2606857
Digital Sales Specialist New York, NY $60,000 2606851
SEO Manager Boston, MA $65,000 2606737
Paid Search Specialist Boston, MA $80,000 2606710
Account Executive Traverse City, Ml $60,000 2606115
Customer Service Rep - CSR - (JMP49... Springdfield, MO $48,000 2606554
Account Executive - Semiconductors San Jose, CA $80,000 2606342
Account Executive Inside Sales New York, NY $75,000 2600300
Sales Executive Document Imaging Los Angeles, CA $85,000 2602856
Sales Executive Document Imaging Secaucus, NJ $85,000 2592780
Client Services Representative New York, NY $50,000 2602855
Client Services Manager New York, NY $75,000 2602853
Sales Executive Allentown, PA $50,000 2602854
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mailto:sybil@spectra-az.com

VP of Sales

Senior Sales Executive - Education ...
Senior Sales Executive - Education ...
Global VP of Enterprise Sales (Tec...
Account Executive

Sales Engineer

Acquisition & Retention Marketing M...
Senior Vice President of Sales and ...
Chief Marketing Officer

Senior Sales Executive - Education ...
Product Manager

Associate Brand Manager
Automation Product Sales Manager
Sales Manager - Cutting Tools

CNC Regional Sales Manager
Cutting Tool Sales Manager

CNC Sales Engineer

Applications Engineer - Bender

CNC Applications Engineer

CNC Applications Engineer
Applications Engineer

Automation Product Sales Manager
Digital Sales Executive

Digital Sales Executive

Senior Account Manager - Fluorochem...

Technical Sales Director
Administrative Assistant / Receptio...
Product Manager

Fire Sprinkler Project Sales

Sales Rep

Technical Sales Representative
Business Development Manager - DME
Product/Program Manager

Director of Sales- Online Education
Global Key Accounts Application Eng...
Sales Engineer-Industrial Automatio...
Global Key Account Manager - Electr...
Field Application Engineer - Factor...

Senior Account Manager - Custom Swi...

Product Specialist-Servo (Industria...
Product Specialist-Servo (Industria...
Product Specialist-Servo (Industria...
Senior Sales Engineer-Industrial Au...
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SE of Milwaukee, WI
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX

, Uu

Cadillac, Ml
Franklin, KY
BURBANK, CA
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
chicago, IL
Chicago, IL

Davis, CA

Sterling Heights, M
Indianapolis, IN
Toronto, ON
Chicago, IL
Wixom, Ml

Vernon Hills, IL
Detroit, Ml

San Francisco, CA
Chicago, IL
Hauppauge, NY
New York, NY

King of Prussia, PA
Open, UU

Perry, OH

Fort Wayne, IN
Charlotte, NC
Auburn Hills, Ml
Richmond, VA
Kansas City, KS
Indianapolis, IN
Anne Arundel County, MD
Mountain View, CA
Houston, TX
Mountain View, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Louisville, OH
Boston, MA
Newark, NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Boston, MA

$200,000
$80,000
$80,000
$150,000
$60,000
$110,000
$150,000
$250,000
$300,000
$100,000
$110,000
$80,000
$110,000
$0
$150,000
$80,000
$100,000
$85,000
$70,000
$80,000
$115,000
$110,000
$60,000
$60,000
$130,000
$160,000
$28,000
$110,000
$2
$55,000
$105,000
$92,000
$0
$120,000
$1
$100,000
$160,000
$80,000
$85,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$110,000

2595952
2606259
2606258
2595566
2606114
2605994
2599418
2598161
2595335
2603332
2600582
2605892
2602670
2596590
2562229
2602376
2605758
2528999
2539065
2539492
2544158
2602669
2605743
2605740
2605716
2605714
2596162
2605506
2605420
2602202
2605261
2604825
2603153
2604178
2541302
2559392
2562496
2576858
2581211
2581469
2581479
2581481
2583182



Senior Sales Engineer-Industrial Au...
Sr. Product Marketing Engineer - Se...

Global Key Accounts Manager - Semic...

Sr. Global Key Accounts Application...

Global Key Account Manager-Automoti...

Robot Engineer

Principal Sales Engineer-Generator ...
Product Line Manager-Excitation
Sales Engineer - Protection Relay S...
Field Application Engineer - Robots...
Sr. Sales Engineer-Factory Automati...
Sr. Marketing Analyst

Manager of Customer Support Operati...

Pre Sale Project Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Regional Application Engineering Sa...
Supervisor of Application Engineeri...
Product Design Engineer

Supervisor of Application Engineeri...
Applications Engineer
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Duluth, GA
Chicago, IL

Mountain View, CA
Mountain View, CA

Cincinnati, OH
Chicago, IL
Littleton, CO
Highland, IL

, VA

Chicago, IL
Toledo, OH
Indianapolis, IN
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsville, WI
Madison, WI
Greenfield, WI
Greenfield, WI
Monona, WI
Greenfield, WI
Richfield, WI

$110,000
$1
$130,000
$125,000
$120,000
$90,000
$1

$1

$1

$1

$1
$75,000
$85,750
$70,000
$72,500
$200,000
$86,000
$78,000
$86,000
$86,000

2583184
2583220
2591177
2591181
2593167
2593170
2598316
2598324
2599927
2600578
2604346
2600504
2593565
2603414
2603415
2603418
2603421
2601382
2601393
2601397



