SPECTRA INTERNATIONAL and SPECTRA STAFFING SERVICES CONFIDENTIAL CAREER OPPORTUNITIES...DO NOT SHARE OR RE-POST

*,UU=Flexible on location of candidates	FOR COMPLETE JOB DESCRIPTION, EMAIL SYBIL		
**\$1=contract position; \$0=DOE		sybil@spectra-az.	com
Title	Location*	Max Salary**	JO#
Sales Manager	Pittsburgh-Charlotte, UU	\$10,000	2607032
Product Manager	Omaha, NE	\$90,000	2607152
Catering Sales Operations Manager	Rockville Centre, NY	\$32,000	2607117
Sales Engineer	Topeka, KS	\$70,000	2602849
Director of Sales N.A. Poultry Proc	Home Office, UU	\$160,000	2597224
Walmart National Account Manager	Los Alamitos, CA	\$125,000	2605440
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Charlotte, NC	\$75,000	2606340
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Indianapolis, IN	\$75,000	2606338
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Detroit, MI	\$75,000	2606339
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Chicago, IL	\$75,000	2606337
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Minneapolis, MN	\$75,000	2606378
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Kansas City, KS	\$75,000	2606380
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	Milwaukee, WI	\$75,000	2606382
Account Executive - Large Format Pr	St. Louis, MO	\$75,000	2606398
Business Development Manager - Powe	Denver, CO	\$130,000	2567981
Key Account Manager - Pharmaceutica	Richmond, VA	\$120,000	2606956
Customer Service Representative	Perry, OH	\$29,000	2605536
Sales Associate	Cleveland, OH	\$33,280	2605544
Application Engineer	Chicago, IL	\$85,000	2599395
Sales Representative (Manufacturing	, MA	\$70,000	2606915
Sr. Microsoft Azure Presales Archit	Dallas, TX	\$200,000	2606876
Regional Sales Manager- Industrial,	, TX	\$95,000	2600278
Texas Direct Sales Representative	Dallas, TX	\$87,000	2606304
Digital Marketing Associate	New York, NY	\$65,000	2606857
Digital Sales Specialist	New York, NY	\$60,000	2606851
SEO Manager	Boston, MA	\$65,000	2606737
Paid Search Specialist	Boston, MA	\$80,000	2606710
Account Executive	Traverse City, MI	\$60,000	2606115
Customer Service Rep - CSR - (JMP49	Springfield, MO	\$48,000	2606554
Account Executive - Semiconductors	San Jose, CA	\$80,000	2606342
Account Executive Inside Sales	New York, NY	\$75,000	2600300
Sales Executive Document Imaging	Los Angeles, CA	\$85,000	2602856
Sales Executive Document Imaging	Secaucus, NJ	\$85,000	2592780
Client Services Representative	New York, NY	\$50,000	2602855
Client Services Manager	New York, NY	\$75,000	2602853
Sales Executive	Allentown, PA	\$50,000	2602854

VP of Sales	SE of Milwaukee, WI	\$200,000	2595952
Senior Sales Executive - Education	Dallas, TX	\$80,000	2606259
Senior Sales Executive - Education	Houston, TX	\$80,000	2606258
Global VP of Enterprise Sales (Tec	, UU	\$150,000	2595566
Account Executive	Cadillac, MI	\$60,000	2606114
Sales Engineer	Franklin, KY	\$110,000	2605994
Acquisition & Retention Marketing M	BURBANK, CA	\$150,000	2599418
Senior Vice President of Sales and	New York, NY	\$250,000	2598161
Chief Marketing Officer	New York, NY	\$300,000	2595335
Senior Sales Executive - Education	New York, NY	\$100,000	2603332
Product Manager	chicago, IL	\$110,000	2600582
Associate Brand Manager	Chicago, IL	\$80,000	2605892
Automation Product Sales Manager	Davis, CA	\$110,000	2602670
Sales Manager - Cutting Tools	Sterling Heights, MI	\$0	2596590
CNC Regional Sales Manager	Indianapolis, IN	\$150,000	2562229
Cutting Tool Sales Manager	Toronto, ON	\$80,000	2602376
CNC Sales Engineer	Chicago, IL	\$100,000	2605758
Applications Engineer - Bender	Wixom, MI	\$85,000	2528999
CNC Applications Engineer	Vernon Hills, IL	\$70,000	2539065
CNC Applications Engineer	Detroit, MI	\$80,000	2539492
Applications Engineer	San Francisco, CA	\$115,000	2544158
Automation Product Sales Manager	Chicago, IL	\$110,000	2602669
Digital Sales Executive	Hauppauge, NY	\$60,000	2605743
Digital Sales Executive	New York, NY	\$60,000	2605740
Senior Account Manager - Fluorochem	King of Prussia, PA	\$130,000	2605716
Technical Sales Director	Open, UU	\$160,000	2605714
Administrative Assistant / Receptio	Perry, OH	\$28,000	2596162
Product Manager	Fort Wayne, IN	\$110,000	2605506
Fire Sprinkler Project Sales	Charlotte, NC	\$2	2605420
Sales Rep	Auburn Hills, MI	\$55,000	2602202
Technical Sales Representative	Richmond, VA	\$105,000	2605261
Business Development Manager - DME	Kansas City, KS	\$92,000	2604825
Product/Program Manager	Indianapolis, IN	\$0	2603153
Director of Sales- Online Education	Anne Arundel County, MD	\$120,000	2604178
Global Key Accounts Application Eng	Mountain View, CA	\$1	2541302
Sales Engineer-Industrial Automatio	Houston, TX	\$100,000	2559392
Global Key Account Manager - Electr	Mountain View, CA	\$160,000	2562496
Field Application Engineer - Factor	Cincinnati, OH	\$80,000	2576858
Senior Account Manager - Custom Swi	Louisville, OH	\$85,000	2581211
Product Specialist-Servo (Industria	Boston, MA	\$115,000	2581469
Product Specialist-Servo (Industria	Newark, NJ	\$115,000	2581479
Product Specialist-Servo (Industria	Philadelphia, PA	\$115,000	2581481
Senior Sales Engineer-Industrial Au	Boston, MA	\$110,000	2583182

Senior Sales Engineer-Industrial Au	Duluth, GA	\$110,000	2583184
Sr. Product Marketing Engineer - Se	Chicago, IL	\$1	2583220
Global Key Accounts Manager - Semic	Mountain View, CA	\$130,000	2591177
Sr. Global Key Accounts Application	Mountain View, CA	\$125,000	2591181
Global Key Account Manager-Automoti	Cincinnati, OH	\$120,000	2593167
Robot Engineer	Chicago, IL	\$90,000	2593170
Principal Sales Engineer-Generator	Littleton, CO	\$1	2598316
Product Line Manager-Excitation	Highland, IL	\$1	2598324
Sales Engineer - Protection Relay S	, VA	\$1	2599927
Field Application Engineer - Robots	Chicago, IL	\$1	2600578
Sr. Sales Engineer-Factory Automati	Toledo, OH	\$1	2604346
Sr. Marketing Analyst	Indianapolis, IN	\$75,000	2600504
Manager of Customer Support Operati	Pittsburgh, PA	\$85,750	2593565
Pre Sale Project Engineer	Pittsville, WI	\$70,000	2603414
Mechanical Engineer	Madison, WI	\$72,500	2603415
Regional Application Engineering Sa	Greenfield, WI	\$200,000	2603418
Supervisor of Application Engineeri	Greenfield, WI	\$86,000	2603421
Product Design Engineer	Monona, WI	\$78,000	2601382
Supervisor of Application Engineeri	Greenfield, WI	\$86,000	2601393
Applications Engineer	Richfield, WI	\$86,000	2601397